DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

361 Degree Consultancy Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Xero Cloud Accounting Software - Package B (Xero Premier Pro)

Appointment Period

31 March 2022 to 30 March 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

31 March 2023 to 30 March 2024

wef. 28 December 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Xero Cloud Accounting Software subscription -
Premium package for 1 year

Modules include:

- Peppol ready for e-invoicing

- Sales

- Purchases

- Products and services

- Banking & Bank Feed

- Fixed Assets Register

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Scoping and documentation

System setup and configuration inclusive of chart of
account (best practice design), customisation of
sales forms, user access level, business profile,
GST function, customer and supplier database,
inventory modules and pricing, linking inventory
module to account module, customisation of reports

Data and Opening Balance Migration for balance
sheet items into Xero, inventory static data into Xero,
outstanding AR & AP, map/convert source sales/
expense data into Xero 1000 items

UAT and Go Live Support

Training

- 2 days of hands-on training

- Training comprises of hands-on exercise, case
study, e-learning & useful tips

Others
Not Applicable

per month

per man-
day

per man-
day

per man-

day

per man-
day

per man-
day

12.00

1.00

3.00

5.00

1.00

2.00

Total |$

10,170.00

$ 10,151.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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